
2024-2025 
 

Board Meetings  
Virtual/In Person 

 
Location 

   
Tuesday, August 27, 2024 In Person Rocky Mountain House 
Tuesday, September 17, 2024 In Person Drayton Valley 
Tuesday, October 15, 2024 In Person Drayton Valley 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024​
Governance & Priorities 

Virtual Virtual 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024 In Person Rocky Mountain House 
Tuesday, December 17, 2024 In Person Rocky Mountain House  
Tuesday, January 9, 2025 
Governance & Priorities    

Virtual Virtual 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025  Virtual Virtual 
Tuesday, February 25, 2025 In Person Rocky Mountain House 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025​
Governance & Priorities 

In Person TBD 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 In Person Drayton Valley  
Tuesday, April 15, 2025 In Person Rocky Mountain House 
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 
Governance & Priorities 

Virtual Virtual 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 In Person Rocky Mountain House 
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 In Person Drayton Valley  
Tuesday, August 19, 2025 In Person Rocky Mountain House 
Tuesday, September 16, 2025 In Person Rocky Mountain House 
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 In Person Rocky Mountain House 
Tuesday, October 28, 2025 
Organizational Meeting 

In Person Rocky Mountain House 

 
 

    LOCATION:​ ​ ​ Wild Rose School Division Education Centre 
Board Room, 4912-43rd Street, Rocky Mountain House 

 
​ ​ ​ ​ Powerhouse Campus, Drayton Valley  
​ ​ ​ ​ 4301 - 43 Street, Drayton Valley 

 
TIME:​ ​ ​ 9:30 A.M. 


